AL TECHNO

R R S | et

L‘iﬂlﬁli’ﬁii&ﬂf nolog

AL

Lo

P PO emmm— atlag”

EMINENT

COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL TECENOLOGY
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ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD
SL.N NAME DESIGNATION | CONTACT MAIL ID
0. NO.
1 Dr. Kaushik Biswas. Vice Principal 8240424185 | kaushik@ecpt.in
(Squad Head) 9732594887

ECPT

2 Mrs. Rumpa Banerjee | Assistant Professor | 9883102420 rumpa@ecpt.in
ECPT

3. Mrs. Srabani Podder | Assistant Professor | 9051457525 srabani@ecpt.in
ECPT

4. Mr.Ujjal Pal Assistant Professor | 7890996827 ujjal@ecpt.in
ECPT

5. Ms. Sangita Palai Assistant Professor | 8777653154 | sangita@ecpt.in
ECPT

6. Mrs. Poulomi Biswas | Assistant Professor | 8274984608 poulomi@ecpt.in
ECPT :

Web': www.ecpt.in

Prof. Suchandra Sen, Ph.D lil-/o ( / Q0L

Principal

Eminent College of Pharmaceutical Technology

Barbaria, Barasat, Kolkata - 700126
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